
 

SAICA _SPECIALIST SPOKESPEOPLE 

CORPORATE BRAND_COMMUNICATION DEPARTMENT 
Name  Department  Contact details  Role at SAICA 

Willi Coates  Corporate Communications  E‐mail: willic@saica.co.za  

Tel: 011 621 6607 

Senior Executive: Brand 

Dikeledi Mogorosi  Corporate Communications  E‐mail: dikeledim@saica.co.za 

Tel: 011 621 6712   

Corporate Communications Coordinator 

 

NATION BUILDING_ COMMUNICATION DEPARTMENT 
Name  Department  Contact details  Role at SAICA 

Nwabisa Tsengiwe  Nation Building 

Communications 

Email: nwabisat@saica.co.za 

Tel: 011 621 6878 

Senior Executive: Marketing, 

Communication and PR 

Karin Iten  Nation Building 

Communications 

Email: karini@saica.co.za 

Tel: 011 621 6913 

Project Manager: Marketing and 

Communications 

Jessica Cilliers  The Hope Factory: 

Communications 

Email: jessicac@thehopefactory.co.za 

Tel: 011 479 0609  

Manager: Marketing and PR 

 

                      SAICA TECHNICAL SPECIALIST
Speciality  Name  Contact details  Language 

preference 

Role at SAICA 

 

Income & Corporate 

Tax 

Pieter Faber  E‐mail: Pieterf@saica.co.za 

Tel: 011 621 6965 

English and 

Afrikaans 

Senior Executive: Tax and 

Legislation 

Somaya Khaki  E‐mail: Somayak@saica.co.za 

Tel: 011 621 6966 

English  Project Director: Tax 

Governance & Non‐

IFRS Reporting 

Juanita 

Steenekamp 

E‐mail: Juanitas@saica.co.za 

Tel: 011 621 6927 

English  Project Director: Governance 

& Non‐IFRS Reporting 

Assurance, Public 

Sector and  SMP 

Practice 

Willie Botha  E‐mail: Willieb@saica.co.za 

Tel: 011 621 6635 

English and 

Afrikaans 

Senior Executive:  

Assurance and Practice 

Julius Mojapelo  E‐mail: Juliusm@saica.co.za 

Tel: 011 621 6738 

English and 

Sepedi 

Senior Executive: 

Public Sector 

Jeanne Viljoen  Jeannev@saica.co.za 

Tel: 011 621 6688 

English and 

Afrikaans 

Project Director: Practice 

Corporate and 

Public Sector 

Financial Reporting 

Zimkita Mabindla  E‐mail: Zimkitam@saica.co.za  

Tel: 011 621 6703 

English  Senior Executive: Corporate 

Reporting 

Bongeka Nodada  E‐mail: Bongekan@saica.co.za 

Tel: 011 621 6892 

English  Project Director: Financial 

Reporting Standards 

 

 



 

 

NATION BUILDING SPOKESPEOPLE 
Speciality  Name  Contact details  Language 

preference 
Role at SAICA 

Nation Building, transformation, 

the CA profession 

Chantyl Mulder  Email: chantylm@saica.co.za 
Tel: 011 621 6625 

English and 
Afrikaans 

Executive Director: 
Nation Building 

Thuthuka Education Upliftment 

Fund (TEUF) 

Gugu Makhaya  Email: gugum@saica.co.za 
Tel: 011 621 6616 

English  Senior Executive: 
Transformation & 

Growth 

Thuthuka Education Upliftment 

Fund and Enterprisation (SAICA’s 

SME support hub) 

Byron Riddle  Email: byronr@saica.co.za 
Tel: 011 621 6631 

English  Senior Executive: 
Transformation & 

Growth 

Professional education 

development (CA[SA]) 

Mandi Olivier  Email: mandio@saica.co.za 
Tel: 011 621 6912 
 

English  Senior Executive: 
Professional 
Development 

Thuthuka Bursary Fund (TBF)  Nthato Selebi  Email: nthatos@saica.co.za 
Tel: 011 621 6613 

English   Project Director: 
Thuthuka Bursary 

Fund 

Thuthuka Education Upliftment 

Fund (TEUF) 

Matsoso Tsoaeli  E‐mail: matsosot@saica.co.za
Tel: 011 621 6924 
 

English  Project Director: 
Transformation & 

Growth 

The Hope Factory 

(Entrepreneurs and mentorship) 

Annie McWalter  Email: 
anniemc@thehopefactory.co.za 
Tel: 011 479 0608" 

English  CEO: The Hope 
Factory 

AAT(SA) 

(Professional education 

development) 

Nadine Kater  Email: nadinek@aatsa.org.za  
Tel: 011 621 6648 

English  General Manager ‐ 
AATSA 

 

REGIONAL_ SPOKESPEOPLE 
Region  Name  Contact details  Language 

preference 

Role at SAICA 

Eastern Region 

(KwaZulu‐Natal) 

Naeem Asvat  E‐mail: Naeema@saica.co.za 

Tel: 031 207 3290 / 3251 

English  Eastern Region: 

Regional Executive 

Lethukuthula 

Mkhize 

E‐mail: Lethum@saica.co.za 

Tel: 031 207 3290 / 3251 

English and 

Zulu 

Project Manager: 

Transformation & 

Growth 

Central Region  

(Northern Cape, Free State and 

North West) 

Div Lamprecht  E‐mail: devilliersl@saica.co.za 

Tel:051 444 3674 

English and 

Afrikaans 

 Central Region: 

Regional Executive 

Southern Region  

(Eastern Cape, Cape Town) 

Christiaan 

Vorster 

Email:ChristiaanV@saica.co.za 

Tel : 021 417 2663 

English  Southern Region: 

Regional Executive 

 


